
DATE 

03/04/25 

05/04/2S 

15/04/25 

16/04/25 

25/04/25 

28/04/25 

02/05/25 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ARANMULA 
DIPLOMA EXAMINATION IN ENGINEERING /TECHNOLOGY / MANAGEMENT / COMMERCIAL PRACTICE 

APRIL 2025( REV21) Semesters 2, 4 & 6 (Regular/Supplementary) and Semester 5 (Supplementary) 
INSTITUTION LEVEL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

TIME 

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

oma Exa2los\2s 

CODE 

6001 

6002 

6032 B 

6042 B 

6272 B 

6282 C 

4001 

4279 

5001 

5002 

2001 

COURSE/SUBJECT 

Entrepreneurship and Startup 

Indian Constitution 

Energy Conservation and Management 
Contemporary Electronics 

Introduction to Machine Learning 

Fundamentals of Cyber Security 

Community Skills in Indian knowledge System 

Advanced Operating System 

Industrial Management and Safety 

Project Management and Software Engineering. 

Environmental Science 

SEMESTER 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S4 

S4 

S5 

SS 

S2 

PROGRAM/BRANCH 

CC,CF,EC,EE 

CC,CF,EC,EE 

EE 

EC 

CC 

CF 

CC,CF,EC,EE 

CC 

EC, EE 

CC.CF 

CC,CF,EC, EE, 

Principal 
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