COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ARANMULA

DIPLOMA EXAMINATION IN ENGINEERING / TECHNOLOGY / MANAGEMENT / COMMERCIAL PRACTICE

APRIL 2025(REV'21) Semesters 2, 4 & 6 (Regular/Supplementary) and Semester 5 (Supplementary)

INSTITUTION LEVEL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

DATE	TIME	CODE	COURSE/SUBJECT	SEMESTER	PROGRAM/BRANCH
03/04/25	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	.6001	Entrepreneurship and Startup	S6	CC,CF,EC,EE
05/04/25	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	6002	Indian Constitution	S6	CC,CF,EC,EE
15/04/25	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	6032 B	Energy Conservation and Management	- S6 -	EE
		6042 B	Contemporary Electronics		EC
		6272 B	Introduction to Machine Learning		CC
		6282 C	Fundamentals of Cyber Security		CF
16/04/25	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	4001	Community Skills in Indian knowledge System	S4	CC,CF,EC,EE
25/04/25	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	4279	Advanced Operating System	S4	CC
28/04/25	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	5001	Industrial Management and Safety	S5	EC, EE
		5002	Project Management and Software Engineering,	S5	CC,CF
02/05/25	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	2001	Environmental Science	S2	CC,CF,EC, EE

125 Diploma Exam Cell

Principal